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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Iliana DeMattei3540
Pacific West

9.550 9.650 9.3009.475 37.975
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Sierra Aiello3509
Deltchev

9.250 9.525 9.6509.425 37.850
7 3 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Rossiter3518
Deltchev

9.650 9.600 9.3509.025 37.625
1 2 6 2 3 

3 

Megan Whitten3521
Deltchev

9.600 9.325 8.9009.375 37.200
2 4 3 10T 4 

4 

Grace Nakashima3531
Novato

9.350 9.175 9.3009.350 37.175
5T 6 4 3T 5 

5 

Aria Spaulding3553
West Coast

9.225 9.225 9.0758.825 36.350
8 5 8T 8 6T

6T

Charvi Datt3539
Pacific West

9.150 9.000 9.1009.100 36.350
11 9 5 7 6T

6T

Fallon Williams3533
Novato

9.175 9.050 8.8258.650 35.700
9T 8 10T 13 8 

8 

Honor Henningsen3528
Novato

9.175 8.675 8.9008.825 35.575
9T 15 8T 10T 9 

9 

Veronica Birnberg3523
Novato

9.525 8.825 8.8758.275 35.500
4 11T 18 12 10 

10 

Mia Reeve3552
West Coast

9.100 8.600 8.7508.875 35.325
12T 17 7 14 11 

11 

Quinn Cantarutti3526
Novato

9.350 9.075 8.3258.500 35.250
5T 7 14 19 12 

12 

Zoe White3555
West Coast

8.750 8.950 9.1508.375 35.225
18T 10 15T 5 13 

13 

Soleil Bessant3502
Aerials

9.100 8.800 8.6258.650 35.175
12T 13 10T 16 14 

14 

Elise Jonas-Delson3529
Novato

9.025 8.825 9.1257.925 34.900
15 11T 20 6 15 

15 

Gabriella Jarvie3556
Marin Elite

8.900 8.650 8.5008.575 34.625
16 16 12 17 16 

16 

Kaylea Bucy3503
Aerials

9.100 8.475 8.6758.325 34.575
12T 18 17 15 17 

17 

Janelle Basa3501
Aerials

8.800 8.700 8.2257.975 33.700
17 14 19 20 18 

18 

Gianna Thomas3507
Aerials

8.700 7.400 9.0008.375 33.475
20 19T 15T 9 19 

19 

Caroline Meginley3505
Aerials

8.750 7.400 8.3758.550 33.075
18T 19T 13 18 20 

20 
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